hese TVSS receptacles, like our Heavy-
Duty Receptacles, provide extremelyT rugged construction to withstand harsh
conditions. They add fast-response surge
protection in three modes (line to neutral, line
to ground and neutral to ground) to defend
sensitive electronics. Convenience features include
an LED indicator light and an audible alarm (which
can be turned off).

dependable connection.
8300-ISP
Ordering Information
Rating NEMA
Catalog Number A. VAC Color Config. No.
Hospital Grade TVSS Duplex Receptacles Back & Side Wire
8200-ISP 15 125 Ivory 5-15R
8200-WSP 15 125 White 5-15R
8200-SP 15 125 Brown 5-15R
8200-GRYSP 15 125 Gray 5-15R
8200-REDSP 15 125 Red 5-15R
8200-LASP 15 125 Light Almond 5-15R
8200-BLSP 15 125 Blue 5-15R
8300-ISP 20 125 Ivory 5-20R
8300-WSP 20 125 White 5-20R
8300-SP 20 125 Brown 5-20R
8300-GRYSP 20 125 Gray 5-20R